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Wednesday, September 23, 2015 
 

 
Session 1 

Chair: Mary Murphy, Indiana University 
 
8:30   David Amodio, New York University 

Learning about People through Feedback: On the Role 
of Instrumental Learning in Social Cognition  

 
9:15 Ayelet Fishbach, University of Chicago 

Pursuing Goals with Others  
 
10:00 Break 
 
10:30  Sapna Cheryan, University of Washington 

Two Axes of Subordination: A New Model of Racial 
Position  

 
11:15 Tania Ramos, Faculdade de Psicologia, Universidade de 

Lisboa and NYU 
A Face-Priming Test of Spontaneous Trait Inferences: 
Targets of STI Serve as Primes for New Faces  

 
12:30  Lunch 
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Wednesday, September 23, 2015 
 

 
Session 2 

Chair: Don Carlston, Purdue University 

 
2:00 Emily Balcetis, New York University 

Blinding Justice: Effects of Group Identification and 
Visual Attention on Punishment Decisions  

 
2:45 Jenny Roth, UC Davis 

The Self in Person Judgment 
 
3:30  Break 
 
4:00       Thomas M. Ostrom Award Address 

 
Chairs:  

Fritz Strack, University of Wuerzburg 
Ayelet Fishbach, University of Chicago 

 
Yaacov Trope, New York University 

Expansive and Contractive Mental Horizons 

 
7:00  Dinner 
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Thursday, September 24, 2015 
 

 

Session 3 
Chair: Dolores Albarracin, University of Illinois at Urbana Champaign 

 
8:30  Kerry Kawakami, York University  

Perceiving Race 
 
9:15 Amy Krosch, Harvard University  

Economic Scarcity Alters Social Perception to Promote 
Racial Discrimination: Evidence from the Brain and 
Behavior 

 
10:00 Break 
 
10:30 Paul Eastwick, University of Texas at Austin 

Why Do Stated Preferences Fail to Correspond to 
Revealed Preferences? 

 
11:15 Fritz Strack, University of Wuerzburg 

The Dual Nature of Utility 
 
12:30  Lunch 
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   Informal Paper Presentations   
 
Dolores Albarracin (University of Illinois at Urbana Champaign) 
From Primed Concepts to Action: A Meta-Analysis of the Behavioral Effects of Incidentally-
Presented Words and Other Stimuli 
 
Jacqueline Chen (UC Irvine) 
Understanding Diversity: The Importance of Social Acceptance 
 
Kentaro Fujita (The Ohio State University), Hyojin Lee, Xiaoyan Deng, & H. Rao Unnava 
On Visualizing Distant and Near Future Events in Black-and-White versus Color 
 
Bertram Gawronski (University of Texas, Austin) 
Understanding Responses to Moral Dilemmas: Deontological Inclinations, Utilitarian 
Inclinations, and General Action Tendencies 
 
Elizabeth Haines (William Paterson University) 
The Prioritization Model of Gender Stereotypes 
 
Kerri Johnson (UCLA) 
Social Categorizations as Decisions Made Under Uncertainty 
 
Alison Ledgerwood (UC Davis) 
When Good is Stickier than Bad: Sequential Framing Effects in Loss and Gain Domains 
 
Diana Leonard (Lewis & Clark College) 
The Role of Group-Based Emotions in Competitive Victimhood Appraisals 
 
Keith Maddox (Tufts University) 
Attire and the Moderation of Racial Bias 
 
Danial Molden (Northwestern University) 
Understanding Failures to Self-Regulate: A Motivated Effort-Allocation Approach 
 
SoYon Rim (William Paterson University) 
Expanding versus Contracting Relational Scope via Gifts: How Desirable versus Feasible Gifts 
Affect Perceived Psychological Distance to the Giver 
 

 

!
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~ 2015 PMIG Participants ~ 
 

Name Affiliation Email 

Dolores Albarracin University of Illinois at Urbana Champaign dalbarra@illinois.edu 

Nicholas Alt University of California, Los Angeles npalt@g.ucla.edu 

David Amodio New York University david.amodio@nyu.edu 

Joel Armstrong The University of Western Ontario jarmst53@uwo.ca 

Jordan Axt University of Virginia jordan.axt@gmail.com 

Emily Balcetis New York University emilybalcetis@nyu.edu 

Don Carlston Purdue University carlston@psych.purdue.edu 

Travis Carter Colby College travis.carter@gmail.com 

Evelyn Carter Purdue University evercart@purdue.edu 

Jackie Chen UC Irvine j.chen@uci.edu 

Sapna Cheryan University of Washington scheryan@gmail.com 

Shana Cole Rutgers University shana.cole@gmail.com 

Paul Conway Florida State University pauljosephconway@gmail.com 

Tara Dennehy University of Massachusetts Amherst tdennehy@psych.umass.edu 

David Dunning University of Michigan ddunning@umich.edu 

Paul Eastwick University of Texas at Austin eastwick@austin.utexas.edu 

Ayelet Fishbach University of Chicago ayelet.fishbach@chicagobooth.edu 

Marlena Fraune Indiana University mfraune@indiana.edu 

Kentaro Fujita The Ohio State University fujita.5@osu.edu 

Bertram Gawronski University of Texas at Austin gawronski@utexas.edu 

Michael Gill Lehigh University m.gill@lehigh.edu 

Yael Granot New York University yagranot@gmail.com 

Tony Greenwald U of Washington, Project Implicit agg@u.washington.edu 
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Elizabeth Haines William Paterson University hainese@wpunj.edu 

Dave Hamilton UC Santa Barbara hamilton@psych.ucsb.edu 

Reid Hastie University of Chicago reid.hastie@chicagobooth.edu 

Erin Hennes Purdue University erin.p.hennes@gmail.com 

Lisa Huang University of California, Davis lmhuang@ucdavis.edu 

Kerri Johnson UCLA kerri.johnson@ucla.edu 

Francine Karmali York University fkarmali@yorku.ca 

Kerry Kawakami York University kawakami@yorku.ca 

Tali Kleiman The Hebrew University of Jerusalem tali.kleiman@mail.huji.ac.il 

Min Koo Sung Kyun Kwan University Graduate 
School of Business mjkoo2009@gmail.com 

Anne Krendl Indiana University akrendl@indiana.edu 

Amy Krosch Harvard University amy.krosch@gmail.com 

Calvin Lai Harvard University calvinlai@fas.harvard.edu 

Alan Lambert Washington University alambert99@outlook.com 

Sean Lane University of Missouri lanesp@missouri.edu 

Alison Ledgerwood UC Davis aledgerwood@ucdavis.edu 

Diana Leonard Lewis & Clark College dleonard@lclark.edu 

Patty Linville Duke University linville@duke.edu 

Chris Loersch University of Colorado chris.loersch@colorado.edu 

Keith Maddox Tufts University keith.maddox@tufts.edu 

Ruth Mayo The Hebrew University of Jerusalem msmayo@huji.ac.il 

Kate Min Cornell U - Johnson School of Management kate.min@cornell.edu 

Dan Molden Northwestern University molden@northwestern.edu 

Mary Murphy Indiana University mcmpsych@indiana.edu 

Becca Neel University of Iowa rebecca-neel@uiowa.edu 
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Bernadette Park University of Colorado bernadette.park@colorado.edu 

Tania Ramos Faculdade de Psicologia, Universidade de 
Lisboa and NYU taniaramos@fp.ul.pt 

Kyle Ratner UC Santa Barbara kyle.ratner@psych.ucsb.edu 

Heather Rees UC Davis hrrees@ucdavis.edu 

SoYon Rim William Paterson University rims@wpunj.edu 

Andrew Rivers UC-Davis amrivers@ucdavis.edu 

Emily Rosenzweig Tulane University erosenzw@tulane.edu 

Jenny Roth UC Davis jjroth@ucdavis.edu 

Jessica Salerno Arizona State University jessica.salerno@asu.edu 

Erica Schneid Lehigh University erica.schneid@gmail.com 

Anthony Scroggins University of California, Santa Barbara william.scroggins@psych.ucsb.edu 

Jeff Sherman UC Davis jsherman@ucdavis.edu 

Jessica Shropshire UCLA jshropsh@g.ucla.edu 

Allison Skinner University of Washington allisonlskinner@gmail.com 

Michael Slepian Columbia Business School michael.slepian@columbia.edu 

Rachel Smallman Texas A&M University rsmallman@tamu.edu 

Eliot Smith Indiana University esmith4@indiana.edu 

Camilla Song Sung Kyun Kwan University Graduate 
School of Business seycoco@hotmail.com 

Jehan Sparks UC Davis jasparks@ucdavis.edu 

Fritz Strack University of Wuerzburg strack@psychologie.uni-
wuerzburg.de 

Steve Stroessner Disney Research ss233@columbia.edu 

Amy Summerville Miami University amy.summerville@miamioh.edu 

Andrew Todd University of Iowa andrew-todd@uiowa.edu 

Yaacov Trope NYU yaacov.trope@nyu.edu 
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Jim Uleman New York Univ. jim.uleman@nyu.edu 

Bill von Hippel University of Queensland billvh@psy.uq.edu.au 

Y. Andre Wang University of California, Davis ylawang@ucdavis.edu 

Erin Westgate University of Virginia ecw4za@virginia.edu 

 


